
1st Grade Boys Division 1

1 BLAZERS-Lichty- 40

B1 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

4 MAGIC-Peoples- 30

2 HORNETS-Miller 1- 36

B2 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

3 WARRIORS-Homen- 20

1 BLAZERS-Lichty

B3 - Sat 3/7 10:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

2 HORNETS-Miller 1

Bracket Winner B3

CHAMPION

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 1/21



1st Grade Boys Division 2

5 MAVS-Grady/Raney

B3 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

7 THUNDER-Tompkins

6 JAZZ-Dansie- 12

B2 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

7 THUNDER-Tompkins- 24

5 MAVS-Grady/Raney- 28

B1 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

8 HORNETS-Miller 2- 12

Bracket Winner B3

CHAMPION

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 2/21



1st/2nd Grade Girls

3. LYNX-Hadley

B4 - Sat 3/7 8:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

2. SUN-Hidalgo/Patel

Bracket Winner B3

B5 - Sat 3/7 10:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B4

3. LYNX-Hadley- 22

B2 - Sat 2/28 8:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

6. WINGS-Wallace/Quinn- 4

4. MERCURY-Baughman- 26

B1 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

5. WINGS-Ridenour- 12

4. MERCURY-Baughman

B3 - Sat 3/7 8:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

1. VALKYRIE-Speraw

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 3/21



2nd Grade Boys Division 1

Bracket Winner B3

B5 - Sat 3/7 3:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B4

4 PISTONS-Garrett

B3 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

1 BULLS-Roberts

3 WARRIORS-Robb- 20

B2 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

6 NETS-Cunningham- 29

4 PISTONS-Garrett- 28

B1 - Sat 2/28 1:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

5 HEAT-Burrows- 18

6 NETS-Cunningham

B4 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

2 PACERS-Beachum

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 4/21



2nd Grade Boys Division 2

8 HEAT-Hinton

B3 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

9 NUGGETS-Stutz

Bracket Winner B2

B4 - Sat 3/7 2:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B3

11 BULLS-Akins

B2 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

7 WOLVES-Tamir

10 MAVS-Green- 20

B1 - Sat 2/28 1:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

11 BULLS-Akins- 22

Bracket Winner B4

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 5/21



3rd Grade Boys Division 1

Bracket Winner B5

B7 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Main

Bracket Winner B6

2 SUNS-Ezem

B6 - Sat 3/7 10:00AM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Main

3 THUNDER-Cantrell

3 THUNDER-Cantrell- 22

B4 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Main

7 PACERS-Grant- 19

7 PACERS-Grant- 20

B2 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Main

6 MAVS-Walker- 12

1 HORNETS-Anderson

B5 - Sat 3/7 10:00AM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Aux

4 LAKERS-Ezzo

5 SPURS-Schreiner- 12

B3 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Aux

4 LAKERS-Ezzo- 22

5 SPURS-Schreiner- 20

B1 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Aux

8 BULLS-Hamel- 14

Bracket Winner B7

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 6/21



3rd Grade Boys Division 2

Bracket Winner B3

B5 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Main

Bracket Winner B4

11. BUCKS-Gedlen

B4 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Main

10. MAVS-Baires

11. BUCKS-Gedlen- 23

B2 - Sat 2/28 1:00PM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Main

14. WARRIORS-Medina- 10

13. THUNDER-Wallis

B3 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Aux

9. GRIZZLIES-Lockett

12. MAVS-Rosencrans- 10

B1 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Aux

13. THUNDER-Wallis- 22

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 7/21



3rd/4th Grade Girls Division 1

3. WINGS-Gebers

B5 - Sat 3/7 9:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

2. MERCURY-Baughman

Bracket Winner B4

B6 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

Bracket Winner B5

4. WINGS-McCurley- 10

B2 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

5. FEVER-Gillham/Hodgkiss/Dansie- 12

5. FEVER-Gillham/Hodgkiss/Dansie

B4 - Sat 3/7 9:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

1. VALKYRIES-Peoples

3. WINGS-Gebers- 14

B3 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

6. WINGS-Mitchell- 6

6. WINGS-Mitchell- 14

B1 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

7. VALKYRIE-Speraw- 12

Bracket Winner B6

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 8/21



3rd/4th Grade Girls Division 2

8. FEVER-Williams

B3 - Sat 3/7 8:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

10. DREAM-Grant

9. LYNX-Lowrance- 11

B2 - Sat 2/28 8:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

10. DREAM-Grant- 16

8. FEVER-Williams- 44

B1 - Sat 2/28 8:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

11. SKY-Anderson- 2

Bracket Winner B3

CHAMPION

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/brac… 9/21



4th Grade Boys Division 1

Bracket Winner B3

B5 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

Bracket Winner B4

6. BULLS-Velez

B4 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

2. MAGIC-Mason

4. PISTONS-Licari- 45

B1 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

5. HEAT-Burrows- 37

4. PISTONS-Licari

B3 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

1. GRIZZLIES-Mitts

3. THUNDER-Loud- 20

B2 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

6. BULLS-Velez- 25

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 10/21



4th Grade Boys Division 2

8. HEAT-Meyhoff

B2 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

9 NUGGETS-Stahlhut

7. GRIZZLIES-Floyd

B1 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

10. THUNDER-Emert

Bracket Winner B1

B3 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

Bracket Winner B2

Bracket Winner B3

CHAMPION

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/bra… 11/21



5th Grade Boys Division 1

Bracket Winner B5

B7 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

Bracket Winner B6

2. NUGGETS-Green

B6 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

6. WOLVES-Hadley

1. THUNDER-Wise

B5 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

4. MAVS-Riggs

8. HEAT-Perez- 17

B3 - Sat 2/28 1:00PM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Aux

4. MAVS-Riggs- 23

5. MAVS-Brockington- 19

B1 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Aux

8. HEAT-Perez- 27

3. MAGIC-Benson- 31

B4 - Sat 2/28 1:00PM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Main

6. WOLVES-Hadley- 50

6. WOLVES-Hadley- 38

B2 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Main

7. MAVS-Silva- 23

Bracket Winner B7

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 12/21



5th Grade Boys Division 2

3. THUNDER-Tompkins- 27

B2 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Aux

6. WARRIORS-Soong- 16

3. THUNDER-Tompkins- 26

B4 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Aux

2. BUCKS-Secor- 23

4. SPURS-Menke- 22

B1 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Main

5. MAVS-Williams- 12

4. SPURS-Menke- 24

B3 - Sat 2/28 11:00AM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Main

1. KNICKS-Suh- 15

4. SPURS-Menke

B5 - Sat 3/7 2:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

3. THUNDER-Tompkins

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 13/21



5th/6th Grade Girls Division 1

Bracket Winner B3

B5 - Sat 3/7 4:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B4

4. ACES-Bartley- 22

B1 - Sat 2/28 2:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

5. WINGS-Wyatt- 14

4. ACES-Bartley

B3 - Sat 3/7 2:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

1. SPARKS-Hastings

3. LIBERTY-Campos- 10

B2 - Sat 2/28 2:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

6. ACES-Casas- 14

6. ACES-Casas

B4 - Sat 3/7 2:00PM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Aux

2. WINGS-Rudebusch

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 14/21



5th/6th Grade Girls Division 2

10. MYSTICS-Matney- 6

B1 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Aux

11. FEVER-Hitzeman- 18 Bracket Winner B2

B4 - Sat 3/7 3:00PM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Main

Bracket Winner B3

11. FEVER-Hitzeman

B2 - Sat 3/7 12:00PM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Aux

7. FEVER-Rosencrans

8. WINGS-Buelow

B3 - Sat 3/7 1:00PM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Aux

9. STORM-Arrington

Bracket Winner B4

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 15/21



6U Boys

Bracket Winner B4

B6 - Sat 3/7 11:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B5

5 GRIZZLIES-Flannery

B4 - Sat 3/7 9:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

1 BULLS-Carver

6 THUNDER-Council

B5 - Sat 3/7 9:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

2 ROCKETS-Hidalgo

4 MAVS-Sprosty- 14

B2 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

5 GRIZZLIES-Flannery- 24

3 PISTONS-Olszewski/Anderson- 42

B3 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

6 THUNDER-Council- 44

6 THUNDER-Council- 36

B1 - Sat 2/28 8:00AM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

7 MAVS-Beachum- 16

Bracket Winner B6

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 16/21



6th Grade Boys Division 1

3. CELTICS-Cantrell- 47

B4 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

6. NUGGETS-Stahlhut- 16

6. NUGGETS-Stahlhut- 37

B2 - Sat 2/28 8:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

7. HORNETS-Miller- 35

8. NETS-Womack- 24

B3 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

4. MAVS-Glasco- 36

5. HORNETS-Roberts- 24

B1 - Sat 2/28 8:00AM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

8. NETS-Womack- 31

2. THUNDER-Stelmazewski

B6 - Sat 3/7 8:00AM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Main

3. CELTICS-Cantrell

Bracket Winner B5

B7 - Sat 3/7 9:00AM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Main

Bracket Winner B6

1. HORNETS-Anderson

B5 - Sat 3/7 8:00AM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Aux

4. MAVS-Glasco

Bracket Winner B7

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 17/21



6th Grade Boys Division 2

Bracket Winner B4

B6 - Sat 3/7 5:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B5

13. KINGS-Wyatt

B4 - Sat 3/7 3:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

9. MAVS-Silva

14. KINGS-Lee

B5 - Sat 3/7 4:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

10. MAGIC-Whitcomb

12. ROCKETS-Darthard- 23

B2 - Sat 2/28 3:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

13. KINGS-Wyatt- 40

14. KINGS-Lee- 37

B1 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Aux

15. MAVS-McFaul- 26

11. SPURS-Strong- 17

B3 - Sat 2/28 2:00PM Forestwood
Middle School - Forestwood Main

14. KINGS-Lee- 38

Bracket Winner B6

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 18/21



High School Boys

1. WARRIORS-Bean- 41

B5 - Sat 2/28 3:00PM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

3. LAKERS-Johnson- 43

3. LAKERS-Johnson- 43

B4 - Sat 2/28 1:00PM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

2. PISTONS-McCook- 41

4. NETS-Durham- 46

B3 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

1. WARRIORS-Bean- 64

3. LAKERS-Johnson- 53

B2 - Sat 2/28 9:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

6. MAVS-Schafer- 31

4. NETS-Durham- 14

B1 - Sat 2/28 10:00AM Downing Middle
School - Downing Main

5. CELTICS-Biskup- 0

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 19/21



Junior High Boys Division 1

3. KINGS-Wyatt

B2 - Sat 2/28 4:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

6. HEAT-Hamel/Parada 1

Bracket Winner B3

B5 - Sat 3/7 6:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

Bracket Winner B4

4. HORNETS-Miller- 33

B1 - Sat 2/28 3:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Main

5. HEAT-Hamel/Parada 2- 43

Bracket Winner B2

B4 - Sat 3/7 5:00PM Hedrick Middle
School - Hedrick Aux

2. KINGS-Hastings

5. HEAT-Hamel/Parada 2

B3 - Sat 3/7 3:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

1. MAGIC-Olmsted

Bracket Winner B5

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 20/21



Junior High Boys Division 2

10. NUGGETS-Kehoe- 30

B1 - Sat 2/28 12:00PM McKamy Middle
School - McKamy Main

11. WARRIORS-Smarowsky- 15 Bracket Winner B2

B4 - Sat 3/7 4:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Main

Bracket Winner B3

10. NUGGETS-Kehoe

B2 - Sat 3/7 2:00PM Huffines Middle
School - Huffines Aux

7. NETS-Durham

8. MAVS-Holt

B3 - Sat 3/7 2:00PM Forestwood Middle
School - Forestwood Main

9. NUGGETS-Ashton

Bracket Winner B4

Champion

3/4/26, 8:25 AM SportsEngine Tourney - Brackets by Division (Print)

https://tm2.tourneymachine.com/customers/h20180510184609777ba1e0ba9a4f640/tournaments/h202602281324204307cc888dfadd342/reports/br… 21/21


